
Components/Elementy:

Step/Krok 1:

These instructions must be used to ease the  assembly of your furniture. Please ensure that you have all the 
components before assembly. Remember to place the part on a carpeted floor or blanket in order to protect 
them from damage while you assemble.
Niniejsza instrukcja ma na celu ułatwienie montażu mebli. Przed przystąpieniem do montażu należy 
upewnić się, że wszystkie elementy są dostępne. Należy pamiętać o umieszczeniu części na wykładzinie 
lub kocu, aby chronić je przed uszkodzeniem podczas montażu.

B. BASE /SIEDZISKO X 1

D. FRAME LEGS/
PODŁOKIETNIKI X 2

Step/Krok 2:

C. CROSSBAR /BELKA X 1

A. BACK /OPARCIE X 1

Caps/
Zaślepki

2

1

1

3

B

D

D

C

A

E. SUPPORT LEG/NÓŻKA X 1

C

1

2
BOLT/ŚRUBA M6 x 80mm = 2x

ALLEN KEY/IMBUS
 4 = 2x

6
Caps/
Zaślepki

Nuts/
nakrętki

BOLT/ŚRUBA M6 x 40mm = 4x

4

5
BOLT/ŚRUBA M6 x 30mm = 2x

3
SCREW/WKRĘT M6 x 55mm = 8x

SCREW/WKRĘT M4 x 25mm = 2x

3

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION / INSTRUKCJA MONTAŻU



Finished/
Gotowe

4

Step/Krok 3:

CAPS/
ZAŚLEPKI E

5

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION / INSTRUKCJA MONTAŻU


